PROMOSI PEMBIAYAAN

JENIS PEMBIAYAAN KADAR PROMOSI

Pembiayaan Peribadi

Pembiayaan Peribadi 2

Pembiayaan Bertindih

Pembiayaan Pendidikan

Pembiayaan 100%

Pembiayaan Pelancongan

Pembiayaan Kenderaan:

>>RM10,000.00 ke bawah
>> RM10,000 - RM60,000

3.90%
3.90%
4.90%
4.00%
4.50%
4.50%

4.30%
5.30%

Wotonlat Sebarang!

Hubungi kami:

@ pembiayaan@koperkasa.com.my
®019-8572151, 013-8032151

082-235004 -
083-320487 -
084-656673 -
084-210445 -

Kuching
Sri Aman
Sarikei
Sibu

086-338199 - Bintulu
085-410644 - Miri
085-216825 - Limbang



